Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 22 Men, 100m Breaststroke 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 15:57

Startlist Finals

Final, Jeunes 2

1 JACQUEMIN Felicien

2 MAILLART Maximillien

3 MEYLAERS Seppe

4 GILLES Timeo

5 BOROWSKI Alan

6 ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos
7 THIMISTER Robin

8 BENOIT Pierre

Reserves, Jeunes 2
RABBELJEE Martin

Final, Jeunes 1

DARIMONT Alexandre

DE COSTER Theo
ZAMBITO Mirko

DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
HAESEBROEK Alex
FRAUENKRON Noe
BRANDT Florian

HULOT Antoine

O~NO O A~ WN P

Reserves, Jeunes 1

SEROQV Alessio
LEVERT Aurelien

Final, Open 15 +

1 BRAGANO Matteo

2 FRANCOTTE Benjamin
3 STRUYS Gabriel

4 MAKA Nicolas

5 WERY Simon

6 PUTTAERT Arthur

7 FRAUENKRON Luca
8 EVEN Renaud

Reserves, Open 15 +

VAN DE VEIRE Wannes
DELCOIGNE Nathan

YB

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15

15

13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13

13
13

08
11
09
09
09
10
11
07

07
11

Perron

Val De Mehaigne Natation
Peltse Zwemclub

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix

Longchamps Swimming Club
Nautic Club Herve
Perron

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Perron

Waterloo Natation

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Triton Ans Natation

Waterloo Natation

Swimming Club Saint Vith
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Perron
Val De Mehaigne Natation

Nautic Club Herve

Namur Olympic Club

Swimming Team Dison

Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Nautic Club Herve

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Swimming Club Saint Vith

Club de Natation de Bastogne

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat

1:49.52
1:46.41
1:43.46
1:33.84
1:39.62
1:43.96
1:48.99
1:50.77

1:52.92

1:37.64
1:32.74
1:29.29
1:26.28
1:29.07
1:29.80
1:34.80
1:50.37

1:49.11
2:01.68

1:19.59
1:18.37
1:17.50
1:13.48
1:15.76
1:18.20
1:19.29
1:21.43

1:20.29
1:20.81

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



