

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 22 Men, 100m Breaststroke 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 15:57 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, Jeunes 2

1	JACQUEMIN Felicien	14	Perron	1:49.52
2	MAILLART Maximilien	14	Val De Mehaigne Natation	1:46.41
3	MEYLAERS Seppe	14	Peltse Zwemclub	1:43.46
4	GILLES Timeo	14	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	1:33.84
5	BOROWSKI Alan	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	1:39.62
6	ALEVIZOPOULOS Maximos	15	Longchamps Swimming Club	1:43.96
7	THIMISTER Robin	15	Nautic Club Herve	1:48.99
8	BENOIT Pierre	15	Perron	1:50.77

Reserves, Jeunes 2

RABELJEE Martin	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	1:52.92
-----------------	----	--------------------------	---------

Final, Jeunes 1

1	DARIMONT Alexandre	13	Perron	1:37.64
2	DE COSTER Theo	13	Waterloo Natation	1:32.74
3	ZAMBITO Mirko	12	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	1:29.29
4	DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	Triton Ans Natation	1:26.28
5	HAESBROEK Alex	13	Waterloo Natation	1:29.07
6	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	1:29.80
7	BRANDT Florian	13	Club de Natation de Bastogne	1:34.80
8	HULOT Antoine	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	1:50.37

Reserves, Jeunes 1

SEROV Alessio	13	Perron	1:49.11
LEVERT Aurelien	13	Val De Mehaigne Natation	2:01.68

Final, Open 15 +

1	BRAGANO Matteo	08	Nautic Club Herve	1:19.59
2	FRANCOTTE Benjamin	11	Namur Olympic Club	1:18.37
3	STRUYS Gabriel	09	Swimming Team Dison	1:17.50
4	MAKA Nicolas	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	1:13.48
5	WERY Simon	09	Nautic Club Herve	1:15.76
6	PUTTAERT Arthur	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	1:18.20
7	FRAUENKRON Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	1:19.29
8	EVEN Renaud	07	Club de Natation de Bastogne	1:21.43

Reserves, Open 15 +

VAN DE VEIRE Wannas	07	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	1:20.29
DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	1:20.81